
10,293 147

110,334,410 2,438,382

$37,090,233.78

Owned Square 

Feet

Percentage of Inventory 

by Square Feet

No. of Owned 

Facilities

Percentage of Inventory 

by Facilities Count

76,797,068 69.6% 2,908 28.3%

15,121,334 13.7% 1,360 13.2%

7,030,971 6.4% 4,638 45.1%

6,325,430 5.7% 253 2.5%

4,403,085 4.0% 1,102 10.7%

656,522 0.6% 32 0.3%

Owned Square 

Feet

Percentage of Inventory 

by Square Feet

No. of Owned 

Facilities

Percentage of Inventory 

by Facilities Count

29,342,454 26.6% 571 5.5%

21,432,515 19.4% 984 9.6%

14,367,036 13.0% 877 8.5%

8,611,414 7.8% 840 8.2%

4,552,190 4.1% 49 0.5%

4,495,239 4.1% 329 3.2%

3,787,624 3.4% 948 9.2%

3,542,025 3.2% 114 1.1%

3,491,622 3.2% 195 1.9%

3,208,804 2.9% 2,783 27.0%

Owned Square 

Feet

Percentage of Inventory 

by Square Feet

No. of Owned 

Facilities

Percentage of Inventory 

by Facilities Count

20,811,571 18.9% 675 6.6%

4,571,168 4.1% 241 2.3%

2,364,593 2.1% 43 0.4%

12,326,352 11.2% 331 3.2%

15,368,931 13.9% 623 6.1%

13,324,058 12.1% 1,708 16.6%

19,897,399 18.0% 3,593 34.9%

3,974,944 3.6% 48 0.5%

15,795,237 14.3% 2,831 27.5%

1,900,158 1.7% 200 1.9%

Western Washington University

Central Washington University

State Parks and Recreation 

Commission

Human Services

Natural Resources and Recreation

General Government

Transportation

Education

Educational

University of Washington

PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY

Property Classification

Community and Technical College 

System

General

Health Care

Laboratory

Office

Residential

Special Use

Study

Support

Unclassified

State of Washington

OWNED FACILITIES SUMMARY REPORT

NUMBER OF OWNED FACILITIES:

TOTAL OWNED SQUARE FEET:

Functional Area

Agency

NUMBER OF RECEIVABLE CONTRACTS:

TOTAL RECEIVABLE SQUARE FEET:

TOTAL ANNUAL RECEIVABLES:

As of 6/30/2022

Higher Education

FUNCTIONAL AREA SUMMARY

TOP 10 AGENCIES BY SQUARE FEET

Washington State University

Department of Corrections

Department of Enterprise Services

Department of Social and Health 

Services

Department of Transportation

Source: Washington State Facilities Portfolio Management Tool Page 1



91 1 772

181 2 2,974

120 3 4,100

212 4 1,261

543 5 659

442 NOT ASSESSED 527

852

1,249

1,206

1,069

1,337

1,413

660

864

Pre-1900

BUILDING AGE BY DECADE BUILDING CONDITION SUMMARY

2000-09

2010-19

NONE

1950-59

1960-69

1970-79

1980-89

1990-99

1900-09

1910-19

1920-29

1930-39

1940-49

Source: Washington State Facilities Portfolio Management Tool Page 2


