

NUMBER OF OWNED FACILITIES: 10,293 NUMBER OF RECEIVABLE CONTRACTS: 147

TOTAL OWNED SQUARE FEET: 110,334,410 TOTAL RECEIVABLE SQUARE FEET: 2,438,382

**TOTAL ANNUAL RECEIVABLES:** \$37,090,233.78

FUNCTIONAL AREA SUMMARY				
Functional Area	Owned Square Feet	Percentage of Inventory by Square Feet	No. of Owned Facilities	Percentage of Inventory by Facilities Count
Higher Education	76,797,068	69.6%	2,908	28.3%
Human Services	15,121,334	13.7%	1,360	13.2%
Natural Resources and Recreation	7,030,971	6.4%	4,638	45.1%
General Government	6,325,430	5.7%	253	2.5%
Transportation	4,403,085	4.0%	1,102	10.7%
Education	656,522	0.6%	32	0.3%

TOP 10 AGENCIES BY SQUARE FEET				
Agency	Owned Square Feet	Percentage of Inventory by Square Feet	No. of Owned Facilities	Percentage of Inventory by Facilities Count
University of Washington	29,342,454	26.6%	571	5.5%
Community and Technical College System	21,432,515	19.4%	984	9.6%
Washington State University	14,367,036	13.0%	877	8.5%
Department of Corrections	8,611,414	7.8%	840	8.2%
Department of Enterprise Services	4,552,190	4.1%	49	0.5%
Department of Social and Health Services	4,495,239	4.1%	329	3.2%
Department of Transportation	3,787,624	3.4%	948	9.2%
Western Washington University	3,542,025	3.2%	114	1.1%
Central Washington University	3,491,622	3.2%	195	1.9%
State Parks and Recreation				
Commission	3,208,804	2.9%	2,783	27.0%

PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY				
Property Classification	Owned Square Feet	Percentage of Inventory by Square Feet	No. of Owned Facilities	Percentage of Inventory by Facilities Count
Educational	20,811,571	18.9%	675	6.6%
General	4,571,168	4.1%	241	2.3%
Health Care	2,364,593	2.1%	43	0.4%
Laboratory	12,326,352	11.2%	331	3.2%
Office	15,368,931	13.9%	623	6.1%
Residential	13,324,058	12.1%	1,708	16.6%
Special Use	19,897,399	18.0%	3,593	34.9%
Study	3,974,944	3.6%	48	0.5%
Support	15,795,237	14.3%	2,831	27.5%
Unclassified	1,900,158	1.7%	200	1.9%

BUILDING AGE BY DECADE		
Pre-1900	91	
1900-09	181	
1910-19	120	
1920-29	212	
1930-39	543	
1940-49	442	
1950-59	852	
1960-69	1,249	
1970-79	1,206	
1980-89	1,069	
1990-99	1,337	
2000-09	1,413	
2010-19	660	
NONE	864	

BUILDING CONDITION SUMMARY		
1	772	
2	2,974	
3	4,100	
4	1,261	
5	659	
NOT ASSESSED	527	